TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Global Technovations, Inc.	FORMERLY Top Source Technologies, Inc.	03/03/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	On-Site Analysis, Inc.	
Street Address:	7108 Fairway Drive, Suite 130	
City:	Palm Beach Gardens	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33418-3757	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2258214	MOTORCHECK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)674-1094

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 914 674 1094

Email: daveaker@optonline.net

Correspondent Name: David Aker, Attorney at Law

Address Line 1: 23 Southern Road

Address Line 4: Hartsdale, NEW YORK 10530

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David Aker	
Signature:	//David Aker//	
Date:	06/29/2005	

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003113 FRAME: 0615

900027511

source=Name Change PDF#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003113 FRAME: 0616

ax Audit No. H03000071081



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GLOBAL TECHNOVATIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GLOBAL TECHNOVATIONS, INC." TO "ON-SITE ANALYSIS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF MARCE, A.D. 2003, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

The First State

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Warriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003113 FRAME: 0617

RECORDED: 06/29/2005